Zaj. MZK Zaktad Autobusowy W%}gigi?g;gg 9 2 01 A
Wazny od: 04.09.2023 Cz. pracy: 09:31 -
Cz. jazdy :07:05

Razem | 92 Cz. przer.:02:26 NIEDZIELE
245,601 | 245,601 KROTKI niskogodlogow¥
Linia 92 1 Linia 92 20
Zajezdnia Inowroclawska 4:28 | |Btonie 13:52
Bfonie 4:33 | | Zajezdnia Inowroclawska 13:59
Linia 92 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18
Btonie 4:37 | 5:40 | 6:33 | 7:30 | 8:33 | 9:43 [10:53 |11:53 | 13:00
Biale Btota / Urzad Gminy 4:41 | 5:44 | 6:37 | 7:34 | 8:37 | 9:47 | 10:57 |11:57 | 13:04
Murowaniec 4:54 | 5:57 | 6:50 | 7:47 | 8:50 | 10:00|11:1012:10 | 13:17
Drzewce 4:56 | 5:59 | 6:52 | 7:49 | 8:52 | 10:02 | 11:1212:12|13:19
tochowo 5:00 | 6:03 | 6:56 | 7:53 | 8:56 | 10:06 |11:16 |12:16 | 13:23

3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19
tochowo 5:04 | 6:07 | 7:00 | 7:57 | 9:02 [10:11|11:20 | 12:21 | 13:27
tochowo / Sosnowa 5:06 | 6:09 | 7:02 | 7:59 | 9:04 |10:13|11:22 | 12:23 | 13:29
Drzewce 5:08 | 6:11 | 7:04 | 8:01 | 9:06 |10:15|11:24|12:25|13:31
Murowaniec 5:10 | 6:13 | 7:06 | 8:03 | 9:08 |10:17|11:26 | 12:27 | 13:33
Lipniki / STW 5:13 | 6:16 | 7:09 | 8:06 | 9:11 |10:20|11:29 | 12:30 | 13:36
Kruszyn Kraj. / Jasiniecka 5:17 | 6:20 | 7:13 | 9:15 | 11:33 1 12:34 | 13:40
Biale Blota / Kapliczna 5:19 | 6:22 | 7:15 | 8:16 | 9:17 |10:30|11:35|12:36 | 13:42
Bfonie 5:26 | 6:29 | 7:22 | 8:23 |9:24p | 10:37 | 11:42|12:43 | 13:49
p - przerwa
Zaj. MZK Zaktad Autobusowy ngig;;g;ig 92 01 B
Wazny od: 04.09.2023 Cz. pracy: 09:08 -

Cz. jazdy :07:10

Razem | 92 Cz. przer.: 01:58 NIEDZIELE
246,312 | 246,312 KROTKI niskogodlogow¥
Linia 92 21 Linia 92 40
Zajezdnia Inowroctawska 14:34 | |Blonie 23:36
Blonie 14:41 | | Zajezdnia Inowroctawska 23:42
Linia 92 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38
Btonie 14:45|15:43 | 16:49 | 17:50 | 18:58 | 19:59 | 20:59 | 21:52 | 22:45
Biate Btota / Urzad Gminy 14:49 | 15:47|16:53 | 17:54 | 19:02 | 20:03 | 21:03 | 21:56 | 22:49
Murowaniec 15:02|16:00|17:06 | 18:07 | 19:15|20:16 | 21:16 | 22:09 | 23:02
Drzewce 15:04 | 16:02|17:08 | 18:09|19:17 | 20:18 | 21:18 | 22:11 | 23:04
tochowo 15:08 |16:06 |17:12 | 18:13 | 19:21 | 20:22 | 21:22 | 22:15 | 23:08

23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39
Lochowo 15:12(16:11 |17:16 | 18:17 | 19:25 | 20:26 | 21:26 | 22:19 | 23:12
tochowo / Sosnowa 15:1416:13|17:18 | 18:19|19:27 | 20:28 | 21:28 | 22:21 | 23:14
Drzewce 15:1616:15|17:20 | 18:21 | 19:29 | 20:30 | 21:30 | 22:23 | 23:16
Murowaniec 15:1816:17|17:2218:23 | 19:31 | 20:32 | 21:32 | 22:25 | 23:18
Lipniki / STW 15:21116:20|17:25|18:26 | 19:34 | 20:35 | 21:35 | 22:28 | 23:21
Kruszyn Kraj. / Jasiniecka | 16:24 | | 18:30/19:38| | |21:39|22:32|23:25
Biale Btota / Kapliczna 15:31/16:26 | 17:3518:32| 19:40 | 20:45 | 21:41 | 22:34 | 23:27
Btonie 15:38 |16:33 | 17:42 18:39p 19:47 | 20:52 | 21:48 | 22:41 | 23:34
p - przerwa




